NTN  K20X24X11  needle  roller
bearings
Request A Quote For Your Special NTN K20X24X11 needle roller
bearings Needs Today! Free Quotes. ISO 9001 38 mm A certified.
A 38 mm
A1 22 mm
B 34 mm
B1 43.5 mm
d 20 mm
d1 32.4 mm
Dz 54 mm
G M6x1
H 33.3 mm
H1 15 mm
H2 65 mm
J 95 mm
L 127 mm
L1 42 mm
N 13mm
N1 19 mm
s1 30.5 mm
S 17 mm
Z 63.4 mm
C 12.8 kN
C0 6.65 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.76 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing P204N-
Designation of bearing EX204G2
Designation of open end cover SCOE204-20